Nom
ABINAL
CETTI
LEGUAY
BAYLIN
DE PERIGNON
JADAUD
MARCILHACY
GICQUEL
BOYER
CHORT FAURE
DE LASTELLE
FAVA
LOY
MAREY
oTT
SMEETS
SEGRETAIN
BERAUD
CASTAGNET
GLEN
PILLIARD
PINTE

TOUSSAINT VERSPIEREN

BLETRY

DE CHARON
DERVILLE

DURET

IZARN

RIOSA

DANGLES

CHOISY

COUVE DE MURVILLE
MOULY

RANG DES ADRETS
TUPET

CORMIER
DELORME
HARIR-FOROUCH
SCALBERT
D'ANSELME
LAUDE
MAITREHENRY
SAINT MARC
ANGEL

CEZARD
CORNU-THENARD
DUBOIS DE BELAIR
LAGNEAU--ANDREANI
CHEVAL

Prénom
Adrien
Antoine
Antton
Grace
Elise
Faustine
Calista
Joséphine
Justine
Domitille
Victoire
Ulysse
Marie
Come
Jean-Baptiste
Sofia
Arthur
Pauline
Paul
Sam
Salomé
Pauline
Emile
Grégoire
Adrien
Eléonore
Eleonore
Charlotte
Lorenzo
Arthur
Victor
Victoire
Valentine
Palmyre
Philippine
Luka
Sacha
Swann
Jules
Charles
Anatole
Augustin
Charles
Léo
Gustave
Anatole
Joséphine
Ange-Maxime
Félicité

Code classe
3A
3A
3A
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3A
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3A
3A
3A
3A
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3B
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

Eq Volley
1
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points volley
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
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DE BENOIST DE GENTISSART

DEVINOY
LAFAY
LAPORTE

LE BOURHIS
PECHOT
PRINCE
MOLEUX
PIERRARD

SOUAID

FLEYTOUX

FREY
PETITIER-CHOMAILLE
TEULIERES

TRESCA

BENHAMOU
COCHE-- DE ROFFIGNAC
DE CARCARADEC
RICHARD

ROBERT
TENGELMANN
DUSSER

DE PONTAC
FRABOULET

SABIANI

BELTRAMINI
CORNEVIN

DURAND

GIRAUD
HUMANN-GUILLEMINOT
MONNIER

NUSSE

BOURDON

DIGARD

GAFFET

LEMOINE

SEGARD
BERTHELEMY
FOURNEL--FASSI
D'HUEPPE

NICOLAZO DE BARMON
PETITEAU

BODET

DE BOTTON

MULLIEZ

ZOGHEIB
CONTE-LESCAT

DES ROTOURS

JARRY DE PLUNKETT

Edouard
Capucine
Laure
Briac
Marguerite
Maxime
Augustin
Jean
Thomas

Eloise
Maxence
Benjamin
Antoine
Léonard
Théodore
Charlotte
Suzanne
Martin
Jacques
Marcus
Paul
Karl
Inés
Victoire
Manon
Ines
Laure
Anne-Victoire
Alma
Carla
Antoinette
Madeleine
Maxime
Baptiste
Alexis
Victor
Alexandre
Clémence
Enora
Alix
Gwladys
Constance
Augustin
Raphaé
Hadrien
Alexandre
Rodrigue
Hector
Augustin

3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D
3D

4D
4B
4B
4B
4B
4B
4D
4D
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
48
4B
48
4B
48
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4A
4A
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10



JENSELME
LEHMAN
RAUFFET
BAVAVEAS
CHATEAU
CRABOT

FAVERIS

BOCHET
BROCHOT

DE BENOIST

DE RESSEGUIER
HOGARD

HOUEL

PUEL

SELLES

BONNIER DE LA CHAPELLE
CHALENDARD

DE ROCHEFORT
DE SIATO
FLEYTOUX

LE VERT
MAITROT DE LA MOTTE
TEZE

THOUARD
VINCENT-GENOD
HOGARD
PEYROT

SAINTE BEUVE
THOMET
BILLECOCQ
MEYER

MOISSET
MULOT

DU BRUSLE DE ROUVROY

COULET

DE FOLLIN
LHERMITTE DE NOAILLES
NAMY

CLOUET D ORVAL
DEWITTE
NOUVION
WANNEROY
KOUKOUI-HAMET
AMBROISE

DE QUATREBARBES
LHUERRE
SPIZZICHINO

DE CHABANOLLE
DELEPAU

Baptiste
Théodore
Hélie
Cléophée
Pauline

Sarah-Bleuenn

Nine
Lucile
Constantin
Roman
Alexandre
Blanche
Anais
Mathieu
Victoire
Jules
Armand
Pauline
Anna-Sofia
Jules
Raphaél
Auguste
Sibylle
Eléonore
Blanche
Iris
Ombeline
Louise
Adélaide
Edouard
Nicolas
Louis
Théophile
Virgile

Sixte
Diego
Jules
Gaspard
Victoire
Jeanne
Violette
Anna
Cyril
César
Diégo
Maxime
Léopold
Louise
Emma

4A

4A
4B

4B
4B
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4D
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4A
4B
4B
4B
4B
4C
4C
4C
4C
4C

5B
5B
5B
5B
5D
5D
5D
5D
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5D
5D
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15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
13
13
13
13
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MERCUZOT
AUSSEUR
BOUDAILLIEZ

GAY

HARANGER

HOULOT

AMAR

CAILLEMER DU FERRAGE
DE PENNART

LANEE MOUGEOTTE
SABOUNTCHIAN
BELLETTIERI

BELLIN

COURTIN

DE LIMUR

FARISANO

HAUTOY

MARTIN DE LA BASTIDE
MOREAU

SMEETS

ROSSILLE ALEXANDROU
ROUHANA
SAUDREAU

THOMAS

CLERC

DANGLES

DE ROMANCE
DEMEULENAERE
GAUTERIE

JOURDIER

MOLEUX

RIOSA

SAINTE BEUVE
SCHMITT

BODOIN
ELLEMANN-JENSEN
GOUGE
LESQUERBEAU

ROUX DE BEZIEUX
D'OTTAVIO
MORINEAU
QUEYROUX

VALLUIS

DE BOISSIEU

DE LA PORTE DES VAUX
DIDIER

CASTELO BRANCO
CHEMOUL-GOUGAGE
GRIGORYAN
MARCHIANI

Diane
Mayeul
Timothée
Baptiste
Hector
Sacha
Ariana
Eléna
Pénélope
Héloise
Alexandra
Apolline
Alexis
Ines
Vadim
Louise
Paul
Gaétan
Andréa
Marta
Pénélope
Théa
Manon
Hortense
Elisabeth
Blanche
Sixtine
Charles
Valentin
Nam-Louis
Armand
Raphaél
Margot
Clara
Siméon
Axel
Antoine
Charles
Arthus
Adele
Eloise
Victoria
Joséphine
Thibault
Augustin
David
Tomas
Samuel
Theo
Augustin

5D
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5B
5B
5B
5B
5B
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5A
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5C
5D
5D
5D
5D
5D
5B
5B
5B
5B
5C
5C
5C
5D
5D
5D
5D
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POTIN

DESSELLE
DUSSER
MAGNANI
PRINS

BEN SIMHON
FLEYTOUX

HUMANN-GUILLEMINOT

QUENTIN
STOLL PITA
CETTI
DEMIRKOL
HAUTOY

HU

KISELVEV
NELTNER
PAUGAM
PROST
RONSSERAY
EMIN

FLORET
GARGOULLAUD
GORIOUX
LANEE MOUGEOTTE
HORTON
MAHAVAR
MERIC
MOREAU
BLETRY
BOURSICAN
BURBAN
FIEVET-CHARLES
GHISONI
JACQUEMIN
MILLET
PUYAU
SALAMA
YATTOU
BERTHELEMY
DE FONTENAY
DUBOIS DE BELAIR
DUEZ
JENOUDET

LE LIDEC
PROST
SCALBERT
THOMET
TONNET

GAS

Louis

Cléo
Madeleine
Gaia
Victoire
Lenny
Gaspard
Giovanni
Achille
Guillermo
Amélie
Nil
Jeanne
Lucas
Marc-Jacob
Edouard
Ambre
Robin
Antoine
Léopold
Louis
Robinson
Come
Rose
Kate
Iris
Louise
Léonie
Maxime
Jules
Octave
Emilie
Anna
Alexis
Paul
Adélaide
Leia
Clarance
Pauline
Jean
Simon
Adhémar
Laetitia
Hai Long
Louise
Bertille
Hector
Flavie
Timothée

5D

6D
6D
6D
6D
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6A
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6D
6D
6D
6D
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6D
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IMBERT DE MARGERIE
KELLEY

LAIGNEL

BRIZARD YOUNSI
BOURNAZEL MERESSE
BRUN

CONTE-LESCAT

DIAZ PINO
KORDONIAN

MERIC

SAILLANT

CHAMOUN

CHORT FAURE
COCHE-- DE ROFFIGNAC
COFFINIER

DRUAIS

DELAFON

FORT

LUCOTTE

PUSTOC'H

BALMONT

DE MALHERBE
MOREL

SALAMA

BAERT

LAPORTE

Arpad
Romain
Pavel
Farah
Adrien
Olivier
Eugénie
Arthur
Sofia
Jeanne
Etienne
Marie-Astrée
Amaury
Rose
Nour
Jeanne
Dimitri
Wenceslas
Martin
Edouard
Vladimir
Olympe
Constance
Perle
Argentine
Bérénice

6D
6D
6D
6A
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6B
6C
6C
6C
6C
6C
6D
6D
6D
6D
6A
6A
6A
6A
6B
6B

N NN N NNDNMNNNDNNNDMNNNMNNMNNNMNNMNNDMNNNDNDRERRPRE

(O IO 2 R 2 R R 2 2 R 5 2 2 2 R 2 B 2 B 1 B 1 R 1 B 1 B O 1 B 1 B O 2 B O B O B O I O I O |












